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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 08/16/2010 10:30 am HS Boys Soccer Camp 2010 Forsgren Park Coached by ex-professional player Karen Eusey.  Bring

your own ball, water, shinguards, and cleats.
Tue 08/17/2010 10:30 am HS Boys Soccer Camp 2010 Forsgren Park Coached by ex-professional player Karen Eusey.  Bring

your own ball, water, shinguards, and cleats.
Wed 08/18/2010 10:30 am HS Boys Soccer Camp 2010 Forsgren Park Coached by ex-professional player Karen Eusey.  Bring

your own ball, water, shinguards, and cleats.
Thu 08/19/2010 10:30 am HS Boys Soccer Camp 2010 Forsgren Park Coached by ex-professional player Karen Eusey.  Bring

your own ball, water, shinguards, and cleats.
Fri 08/20/2010 10:30 am HS Boys Soccer Camp 2010 Forsgren Park Coached by ex-professional player Karen Eusey.  Bring

your own ball, water, shinguards, and cleats.
Mon 08/23/2010 2:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Bring running shoes, cleats, shin guards, water, and a

ball.
Tue 08/24/2010 2:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Bring running shoes, cleats, shin guards, water, and a

ball.
Wed 08/25/2010 2:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Bring running shoes, cleats, shin guards, water, and a

ball.
Thu 08/26/2010 2:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Bring running shoes, cleats, shin guards, water, and a

ball.
Fri 08/27/2010 2:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Bring running shoes, cleats, shin guards, water, and a

ball.
Mon 08/30/2010 2:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Bring running shoes, cleats, shin guards, water, and a

ball.
Tue 08/31/2010 2:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Bring running shoes, cleats, shin guards, water, and a

ball.
Wed 09/01/2010 2:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Bring running shoes, cleats, shin guards, water, and a

ball.
Thu 09/02/2010 2:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Bring running shoes, cleats, shin guards, water, and a

ball.
Fri 09/03/2010 2:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Bring running shoes, cleats, shin guards, water, and a

ball.
Mon 09/06/2010 2:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Bring running shoes, cleats, shin guards, water, and a

ball.
Tue 09/07/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Shoreline Center AWAY against Shoreline Christian. Depart @ 2:00,

Warmups @ 2:30, Return @ 5:30.
Wed 09/08/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows

the heart.
Thu 09/09/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows

the heart.
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Fri 09/10/2010 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lynnwood High School at HOME against LaConner at Lynnwood HS Field #2.
Mon 09/13/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows

the heart.
Tue 09/14/2010 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lynnwood High School at HOME against North Sound Christian at Lynnwood

HS Field #2.
Wed 09/15/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows

the heart.
Thu 09/16/2010 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lynnwood High School HOME against Bellevue Christian at Lynnwood HS Field

#2.
Fri 09/17/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Orcas Island AWAY at Orcas Island. Depart @ 10:45, Ferry @ 12:30

(arrives @1:50), Warmup @ 2:15, Return Ferry @ 5:20
(arrives @ 6:10), Return @ 8:10.

Fri 09/24/2010 1:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Mon 09/27/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Tue 09/28/2010 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lynnwood High School at HOME against Grace Academy at Lynnwood HS Field
#2.

Wed 09/29/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Fri 10/01/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Mon 10/04/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Tue 10/05/2010 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lynnwood High School at HOME against Lopez Island at Lynnwood HS Field #2.
Wed 10/06/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows

the heart.
Thu 10/07/2010 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lynnwood High School at HOME against Crosspoint Academy at Lynnwood HS

Field #2.
Fri 10/08/2010 3:45 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Strawberry Fields AWAY against Grace Academy. Depart @ 2:00, Warmup

@ 3:00, Return @ 6:00.
Mon 10/11/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice & Photos Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows

the heart.  Photos at 3:00 PM.
Tue 10/12/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows

the heart.
Wed 10/13/2010 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Mt. Vernon Christian AWAY at Mount Vernon Christian.  Depart @ 2:30,

Warmup @ 3:15, Return @ 6:30.
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Thu 10/14/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows

the heart.
Fri 10/15/2010 4:15 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Evergreen Playfields AWAY against North Sound Christian. Depart @ 3:00,

Warmups @ 3:15, Return @ 5:30.
Mon 10/18/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows

the heart.
Tue 10/19/2010 2:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lopez Island AWAY at Lopez Island. Depart @ 10:45, Ferry @ 12:45

(arrives @ 1:25), Warmup @ 1:40, Return Ferry @ 5:00
(arrives @ 5:40), Return @ 8:15.

Wed 10/20/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Thu 10/21/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Fri 10/22/2010 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game La Conner AWAY against LaConner. Depart @ 2:00, Warmups @
3:00, Return @ 6:30.

Mon 10/25/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Tue 10/26/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Wed 10/27/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Thu 10/28/2010 3:15 pm HS Boys Soccer Playoffs Shoreline Center DISTRICT PLAYOFFS against Shoreline Christian.
Deaprt @ 2:00, warmup @ 2:30, Return @ 5:30 PM.

Fri 10/29/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Sat 10/30/2010 12:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Playoffs Marysville Pilchuck High School DISTRICT PLAYOFFS at Marysvile HS. at Noon against
La Conner HS.  Mt Vernon vs. Shoreline plays at 10:00
AM.

Mon 11/01/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Tue 11/02/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Wed 11/03/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Thu 11/04/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Fri 11/05/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.
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Sat 11/06/2010 1:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Playoffs Sammamish Senior High School TRI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS at Sammamish HS against

Tacoma Baptist.
Mon 11/08/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows

the heart.
Tue 11/09/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows

the heart.
Wed 11/10/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows

the heart.
Thu 11/11/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows

the heart.
Fri 11/12/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows

the heart.
Sat 11/13/2010 7:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Playoffs Sammamish Senior High School STATE PLAYOFFS - Quarterfinals. At Sammamish HS

against the Bear Creek School. The start may be
delayed because of the previous games on that day. See
the bracket here.

Mon 11/15/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Tue 11/16/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Wed 11/17/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Thu 11/18/2010 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Practice Forsgren Park Do not seek the praise of man, but of God who knows
the heart.

Fri 11/19/2010 6:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Playoffs Sunset Chevrolet Stadium STATE PLAYOFFS - Semifinals - against La Conner. 
Depart @ 2:00, Photos and Warmup @ 5:00, Return @
9:20

Sat 11/20/2010 12:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Playoffs Sunset Chevrolet Stadium STATE PLAYOFFS - Finals - at Noon or 4:00 PM. 
Warmup one hour before the game.


